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Women / XG / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Hargreaves511
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.675 9.2008.975 36.950
1 1 6 13T 1 

1 

Lorelai Shub517
Bayshore Elite

8.825 9.500 9.3009.000 36.625
7T 3 4T 10 2 

2 

Emma Baca551
Peninsula SM

8.775 9.400 9.5508.875 36.600
9 4 7T 1T 3 

3 

Jolene Leao557
Peninsula SM

9.050 8.850 9.4259.075 36.400
2 10 3 5T 4 

4 

Addison Gable510
Bayshore Elite

8.300 9.550 9.4259.000 36.275
16 2 4T 5T 5 

5 

Callee Weaver506
American Sports Acro

8.150 9.175 9.5009.350 36.175
17 6 1 3T 6 

6 

Roslyn Andersen501
American Sports Acro

8.875 8.650 9.5508.875 35.950
5T 16 7T 1T 7 

7 

Emsley Seymour528
Diablo

8.875 8.925 9.5008.625 35.925
5T 9 12T 3T 8 

8 

Amelia Driver539
Marin Elite

8.750 9.200 9.3258.625 35.900
10 5 12T 8T 9 

9 

Jasmine Randazzo578
West Valley

9.000 8.825 9.4258.600 35.850
3 11 15 5T 10 

10 

Saki Shudo518
Bayshore Elite

8.925 8.800 9.2258.750 35.700
4 12 9T 11T 11 

11 

Sasha Byrne529
Edge

8.625 8.750 9.3258.750 35.450
12T 14 9T 8T 12 

12 

Tatum Sparks505
American Sports Acro

8.625 8.675 9.2008.750 35.250
12T 15 9T 13T 13 

13 

Hudson West522
Bayshore Elite

8.450 8.775 9.0008.625 34.850
15 13 12T 17 14 

14 

Loren Kalinic576
West Valley

8.825 9.050 9.0257.750 34.650
7T 7 19 16 15 

15 

Tayte Burnes538
Marin Elite

8.700 8.150 9.2258.275 34.350
11 18 16 11T 16 

16 

Camden Sparks504
American Sports Acro

8.125 9.000 9.1758.025 34.325
18 8 17 15 17 

17 

Leela Krishnan555
Peninsula SM

7.950 8.550 8.6009.150 34.250
19 17 2 19 18 

18 

Claire Petrus542
Marin Elite

8.600 7.500 8.8007.800 32.700
14 19 18 18 19 

19 
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